AMENMENT-03/12-09-2009                                                                         not of unauthorized commercial practices
 TRANSIENT TOSION ANALYZER & CONTROLLERS
                                                                                                                                                             (Swinging type/programmable)
Application: MTDM series of low time constant transient Torsional analyzers are available in more than 10 different models (10-to1000 kilo watts/
 500 to50, 000 strain) including some tailor made models practically offering readymade solution in measurement, testing /diagnostic of any
principal     parameter  like torque, strain and torque as well as other inferential parameter like rated power/torque capacity, overload power/
torque capacity, efficiency, plotting torque/speed and power/speed curve, desired phase trajectories of any torque transmission device( low/
high strain).   These fast responding Torsional analyzers has ability to detect fast variation in engine parameters on account of its ultra low

Model
Power
(K.W.)
Rated volt
AC/DC
(for m/c)
Non    excited
load %
Ampere
AC/DC
Cooling
Water/Air
Thermal  rise
oC
(an hour)
MDCD150010 1500.0 1000 0.0 1500.0 Liquid 65
MDCD100010 1000.0 1000 0.0 1000.0 Liquid 65
MDCD075008 750.0 750.0 0.0 1000.0 Air 65
MDCD060008 600.0 400/800 0.0 1500.0/750.
0
Air 65
MDCD030008 300.0 400/800 0.0 750.0/375.0 Air 65
MDCD010008 100.0 400/800 0.0 250.0/125.0 Air 65
MDCD005004 50.0 400 0.0 125.0 Air 65
MDCD002004 20.0 400 0.0 50.0 Air 65
MDCD001002 10.0 200 0.0 50.0 Air 65
MDCD000502 5.0 200 0.0 25.0 Air 65
MDCD000202 2.0 100/200 0.0 20.0/10.0 Air 65
MDCD000102 1.0 100/200 0.0 10.0/5.0 Air 65
MDCD000101 0.5 10/20/50 0.0 50/25/10 Air 65
                     Last two numeral after   MDCD   indicates volt.x100 an remaining numeral indicates power (kilo-watts).Company
                      may develop electronic load tester on specific requirement.
MOTORON SEMICONDUCTORS CORPORATION